
2025 SCHEDULE OF THE CLINTON COUNTY PLANNING 

BOARD’S MEETINGS AND DEADLINES FOR SUBMITTALS 

Clinton County Planning Department 135 Margaret Street, Suite 124, Plattsburgh, NY 12901 

 

 

 

 Meeting Location is 137 Margaret Street, First Floor Meeting Room of the Clinton County 

Government Center unless otherwise specified due to scheduling conflicts. 

 Referrals must be received in the Planning Department Office by the deadline to be officially placed 

on the agenda for the upcoming meeting 

o Items that are sent via US Postal Service that are delivered after the deadline will be 

considered LATE REFERRALS 

 Referrals can be emailed to planning@clintoncountyny.gov  

o Please be sure to at least CC this email to make sure that you meet the deadline in the event 

that someone in the Planning Department is on vacation.  

o Call 518-565-4711 with any questions or for more information 

  

Meeting Date  
(First Wednesday of the Month)  

Deadline for Submittals 
(must be received by 4pm, unless otherwise specified) 

   
   
   

 January 8, 2025   Monday, December 30, 2024   

      
 February 5, 2025   Monday, January 27, 2025  

      
 March 5, 2025   Monday, February 24, 2025  

      
 April 2, 2025   Monday, March 24, 2025  

      
 May 7, 2025   Monday, April 28, 2025  

      
 June 4, 2025   Tuesday, May 27, 2025  by NOON  

      
 July 2, 2025   Monday, June 23, 2025  

      
 August 6, 2025   Monday, July 28, 2025  

      
 September 3, 2025   Monday, August 25, 2025  

      
 October 1, 2025   Monday, September 22, 2025  

      
 November 5, 2025   Monday October 27, 2025  

      
 December 3, 2025   Monday, November 24, 2025  

mailto:planning@clintoncountyny.gov

